www.e-soucastky.cz 173
Integrované obvody - 8mi bitové uP a uC
8mi bitové mP a mC IO řady ATtiny... ATMEL
Obj.č. TYP Min.ks Cena Popis
1521357 ATTINY26-16MU 1470 49,98 ISP-MC 5V 2K-Flash 16MHz MLF32
1521358 ATTINY26L-8MU 5 49,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 8MHz MLF32
1521360 ATTINY2313-20PU 5 37,49 ISP-MC 5V 2K-Flash 20MHz DIP20
1526992 ATTINY13-20PU 5 28,49 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 1K-Flash 20MHz DIP8
1526993 ATTINY13V-10PU 5 24,99 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 1K-Flash 10MHz DIP8
1526994 ATTINY13-20SU 5 22,49 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 1K-Flash 20MHz SOIC8
1526995 ATTINY13V-10SU 5 22,49 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 1K-Flash 10MHz SOIC8
1526996 ATTINY25-20PU 5 33,49 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 20MHz DIP8
1526997 ATTINY25-20SU 5 32,49 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 20MHz SOIC8
1526998 ATTINY26-16PU 5 32,49 ISP-MC 5V 2K-Flash 16MHz DIP20
1526999 ATTINY26L-8PU 5 34,99 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 8MHz DIP20
1527000 ATTINY26-16SU 5 38,98 ISP-MC 5V 2K-Flash 16MHz SOIC20
1527001 ATTINY26L-8SU 5 44,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 8MHz SOIC20
1527002 ATTINY45-20PU 5 44,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 4K-Flash 20MHz D
1527003 ATTINY45-20SU 5 42,48 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 4K-Flash 20MHz S
1527004 ATTINY2313-20SU 5 31,49 ISP-MC 5V 2K-Flash 20MHz SOIC20
1527697 ATTINY24-20PU 5 47,48 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 20MHz D
1527698 ATTINY24-20SSU 5 40,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 2K-Flash 20MHz S
1527699 ATTINY44-20PU 5 45,48 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 4K-Flash 20MHz D
1527700 ATTINY44-20SU 1026 44,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 4K-Flash 20MHz S
1527701 ATTINY84-20PU 750 59,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 8K-Flash 20MHz D
1527702 ATTINY85-20PU 5 57,48 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 8K-Flash 20MHz D
1527703 ATTINY85-20SU 5 54,98 ISP-MC 2,7-5,5V 8K-Flash 20MHz S
1529988 ATTINY261V-10PU 5 58,98 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 2K-Flash 10MHz D
1529989 ATTINY261V-10SU 5 58,98 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 2K-Flash 10MHz S
1529990 ATTINY461V-10PU 5 58,98 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 4K-Flash 10MHz D
1529991 ATTINY461V-10SU 5 47,48 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 4K-Flash 10MHz S
1529992 ATTINY861V-10PU 5 79,97 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 8K-Flash 10MHz D
1529993 ATTINY861V-10SU 5 84,97 ISP-MC 1,8-5,5V 8K-Flash 10MHz S
WATCHDOG
TIMER
MCU CONTROL
REGISTER